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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 21st round, Match #161

Tuesday, 11.03.2025, 15:30, "Avanhard", Rivne. 15°C. Spectators: 1220

«Veres» Rivne

5 : 1

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

23 Kozhukhar Andrii
6 Kutsia Giorgi
33 Honcharenko Roman
3 Vovchenko Semen
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
29 Kucherov Valerii
14 Kharatin Ihor
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
99 Luan
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan (C)
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes
47 Kohut Bohdan
78 Kulyk Mykhailo
17 Protasevych Mykhailo
35 Balaba Nazar
44 Checher Danyil
2 Smiian Maksym
10 Klots Dmytro
22 Baran Rostyslav
24 Lepskyi Orest
77 Sharai Vladyslav
8 Hodia Dmytro
25 Vydrych Anton

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

23 Volynets Yevhenii
31 Maisuradze Giorgi
44 Chobotenko Serhii
5 Sarapii Eduard
15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
8 Babenko Ruslan (C)
14 Biton Ofek
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
11 Hutsuliak Oleksii
55 Krushynskyi Borys
9 Batista

Substitutes
1 Kudryk Oleh
4 Matić Matej
34 Vialle
13 Taylor
2 Hadroj Andi
60 Melnychenko Maksym
10 Yosefi Tomer
38 Karaman Yaroslav
37 Talles
40 Gonsalves
7 Nazarenko Oleksandr
30 Liedniev Bohdan

Coach
Ashur Imad

Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Dumenko Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Povazhnyi Yaroslav
4th Official:
Kohut Oleh
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

VAR Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Matiash Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:
Nestryha Yurii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 21st round, Match #161
Tuesday, 11.03.2025, 15:30, "Avanhard", Rivne. 15°C. Spectators: 1220

«Veres» Rivne 5 : 1 «Polissya» Zhytomyr
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan 13'

33' 9 Batista

7 Stepaniuk Ruslan 45'

33 Honcharenko Roman 50'

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii 56'

58' 14 Biton Ofek
37 Talles

99 Luan
77 Sharai Vladyslav 58'

58' 55 Krushynskyi Borys
7 Nazarenko Oleksandr

89 Haiduchyk Mykola 65'

69' 31 Maisuradze Giorgi
13 Taylor

69' 18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
10 Yosefi Tomer

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
2 Smiian Maksym 77'

7 Stepaniuk Ruslan
10 Klots Dmytro 77'

89 Haiduchyk Mykola
8 Hodia Dmytro 77'

83' 8 Babenko Ruslan
40 Gonsalves

86' 10 Yosefi Tomer

95 Shevchenko Yevhenii 88'

6 Kutsia Giorgi
17 Protasevych Mykhailo 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


